KLUBBSTATISTIKEN inne 2015

§ = resultat med tyngre redskap
KR = klubbrekord

F13

60m

8.45 Lova Stenberg-02

9.08 Stella Sallstrom-04
9.26 Amira Muktar-02

9.31 Matilda Sandgren-02
9.33 Elvira Lind-02

9.70 Linn Hagervall-03

9.72 Hermelia Ghebremedhin-03
9.76 Tilda Vidmark-02

9.77 Allis Wiklands-04

9.90 Louise Johannesson-03
10.07 Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
10.44 Mirjam Drammeh-03
10.50 Nora Wallenius-05
10.67 Nellie Liljiedahl-04
10.80 Giselle Marko-05

10.83 Nora Muktar-05

10.83 Ida Hallman-07

10.84 Emma Gustavsson-04
10.85 Felicia Ejdeback-02
11.05 Isa Wiklund-04

11.15 Vera Lauri-06

11.20 Rut Sandstrom-04
11.28 Johanna-Louise Johansson-06
11.29 Elin Hammar-03

11.37 Filippa Lidgren-07
11.56 Amel Muktar-07

11.59 Tilde Lidgren-05

11.71 Elina Lingbro Domstedt-06
11.82 Tilda Edlund-07

12.56 Elina Sandstrom-09
12.60 Liv Nilsson-07

12.77 Anni Westlund-09

200m

28.19 KR Lova Stenberg-02
31.97 Stella Sallstrom-04
33.13 Hermelia Ghebremedhin-03
34.10 Amira Muktar-02

34.29 Louise Johannesson-03
34.54 Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
38.80 Nora Muktar-05

39.07 Rut Sandstrém-04
800m

3:00.76 Amira Muktar-02

Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Pitea

Umea
Umea
Umea
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Umea
Umea
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Umeéd
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Umea
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Umea

Pitea

Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed

Umeéa

111
15.3
30.11
30.11
30.11
19.4
19.4
14.2
156.3
19.4
15.3
19.4
15.3
19.4
156.3
16.3
194
30.11
15.3
15.3
19.4
30.11
30.11
30.11
19.4
15.3
19.4
19.4
15.3
19.4
15.3
19.4

23.11
30.11
30.11
15.3
156.3
30.11
15.3
30.11

30.11



60m hack (68.6 cm)

12.26
12.47
13.56

Amira Muktar-02
Tilda Vidmark-02
Louise Johannesson-03

Langd (hoppzon)

4.67
4.26
4.02
3.94
3.86
3.77
3.65
3.63
3.63
3.53
3.49
3.43
3.17
3.15
3.08
2.94
2.80
2.79
2.78
2.71
2.71
2.69 §
2.68
2.68
2.65
2.62
2.61
2.51
2.38
2.27
2.12
2.06

Hojd
1.34
1.30
1.28
1.22
1.17
1.15
1.08
1.05
1.05
1.03
0.95
0.92

Lova Stenberg-02

Matilda Sandgren-02
Stella Sallstrom-04

Amira Muktar-02

Allis Wiklands-04

Hermelia Ghebremedhin-03
Felicia Ejdeback-02

Linn Hagervall-03

Louise Johannesson-03
Mirjam Drammeh-03

Nora Wallenius-05

Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
Nora Muktar-05

Carla Hallin Rudolfsson-05
Nellie Liliedahl-04

Rut Sandstrém-04

Vera Lauri-06

Tilde Lidgren-05

Tilda Edlund-07
Johanna-Louise Johansson-06
Filippa Lidgren-07

Alva Hofer-05

Elin Hammar-03

Ida Hallman-07

Amel Muktar-07

Isa Wiklund-04

Vera Lauri-06

Elina Lingbro Démstedt-06
Liv Nilsson-07

Anni Westlund-09

Sindra Akerman-03

Elina Sandstrom-09

Matilda Sandgren-02
Stella Sallstrom-04
Amira Muktar-02

Mirjam Drammeh-03
Louise Johannesson-03
Allis Wiklands-04

Carla Hallin Rudolfsson-05
Nellie Liljiedahl-04

Isa Wiklund-04

Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
Ida Hallman-07

Sindra Akerman-03

Umeéa
Pitea
Umea

Pitea

Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéa
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
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Umea
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Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
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Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
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Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed

30.11
15.2
30.11

22.11
30.11
15.3
19.4
15.3
30.11
156.3
19.4
194
19.4
19.4
19.4
156.3
19.4
194
30.11
30.11
19.4
19.4
30.11
194
18.2
30.11
19.4
156.3
16.3
15.3
19.4
15.3
19.4
30.11
19.4

30.11
15.3
19.4
19.4
194
156.3
19.4
30.11
156.3
19.4
194
30.11



0.92
0.90
0.85
0.75

Kula (2.0 kg)
12.12 KR
7.44
7.35
7.28
6.89
6.78
6.39
5.98
5.32
4.78
4.71
4.45
4.43
3.40
3.40
3.35
3.25
2.86
2.80

F15

60m
8.89
8.96
9.38
9.81

200m
29.67

1000m
3:44.53

Amel Muktar-07

Elina Lingbro Démstedt-06
Tilda Edlund-07

Elina Sandstrém-09

Lova Stenberg-02

Elvira Lind-02

Amira Muktar-02

Hermelia Ghebremedhin-03
Louise Johannesson-03
Mirjam Drammeh-03

Felicia Ejdeback-02

Stella Sallstrom-04

Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
Nora Muktar-05

Elin Hammar-03

Emma Gustavsson-04
Carla Hallin Rudolfsson-05
Vera Lauri-06

Amel Muktar-07

Elina Sandstrom-09
Johanna-Louise Johansson-06
Tilda Edlund-07

Ida Hallman-07

Ellen Karlsson-01
Maja Lind-01

Sofia Rudolfsson-01
Alva Kjellgren-01

Maja Lind-01

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00

60m hack (76.2 cm)

12.86

Langd
4.09
3.75
2.69

Hojd
1.41
1.25

Alva Kjellgren-01

Sofia Rudolfsson-01
Maja Lind-01
Alva Hofer-05

Maja Lind-01
Alva Kjellgren-01

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea

Pitea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéa
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
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Umeéd

Pitea
Umea
Pitea
Umeéd

Umeéa

Umea

Umeéa

Umea
Umeéa
Umeéa

Umea
Umea

15.3
19.4
19.4
194

14.2
30.11
19.4
19.4
194
19.4
30.11
19.4
19.4
30.11
30.11
30.11
19.4
19.4
19.4
19.4
30.11
30.11
19.4

14.2
30.11
14.2
15.3

30.11

30.11

15.3
30.11
18.2

30.11
15.3



Kula (3.0 kg)
6.92
4.72

F17

60m
8.92
9.41
9.54

200m
28.49
32.37

400m
77.84

800m
2:48.96
2:53.64

3000m
12:34.3
14:42.5

Langd
4.54

Kula (3.0 kg)
8.39

F19

60m
8.35

200m
27.90

400m
64.50

3000m
12:07.5

K22

60m
8.55

Alva Kjellgren-01
Sofia Rudolfsson-01

Alva Lind-99
Linn Forsmark-99
My Servin-99

Alva Lind-99
My Servin-99

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00
Rebecca Stenberg-98

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00
Rebecca Stenberg-98

Alva Lind-99

Lovisa Sandgren-99

Minna Sédermark-97

Minna Sédermark-97

Minna Sédermark-97

Angelica Strandberg-96

Ronja Fredriksson-95

Umeéa
Umeéa

Umea
Umea
Umea

Umeéa
Umeéa

Umea

Umeéa
Umeéa

Umea
Umeéa

Umea

Umeéa

Skelleftea

Umeéa

Umeéa

Umeéa

Pitea

156.3
16.3

30.11
30.11
30.11

30.11
30.11

18.2
16.3

23.3
23.3

30.11

30.11

7.2

4.2

156.12

14.2



400m
64.24

800m
2:23.40

Kula (4.0 kg)
10.81

K

60m
9.41

3000m

10:32.2
11:22.0
11:44.2
11:53.4
12:35.3
12:48.0
13:11.0
13:40.9
13:41.0
13:51.6
14.03.9
14:07.0
14:43.4
14:43.7
14:49.0
15:00.1
15:33.5

Vikt (9.08 kg)
17.75 KR

Frida Wallstrom-95

Frida Wallstrom-95

Ronja Fredriksson-95

Liselott Jezek-85

Malin Skoog-88

Pia Westlund-71

Sara Sandstrom-74

Siri Englund-91

Liselott Jezek-85

Sara Lundstrom-73
Agneta Gustafsson-64
Petra Gunneriusson-69
Josefin Barbosa Ferreira-75
Linda Allgardsson-73
Eva Vikner-61

Anna Hellstrom-68

Asa Zackrisson-61
Lena Poopuu-67
Helena Eriksson-79
Jenny Karlsson-80
Kristina Hellstrom-67

Amanda Eriksson-90

Pitea

Umea

Pitea

Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd

Satra

18.1

4.2

14.2

23.3
23.3
15.12
23.3
23.3
23.3
156.12
23.3
233
15.12
15.12
23.3
23.3
156.12
15.12
15.12
15.12

222



